Flying Tigers 69th DRS Association, Inc.

Membership and Renewal Application

I would like to help maintain the legacy of the Flying Tigers by becoming an active member in the "The Flying Tigers 69^{th} DRS Association, Inc."

Please complete this form and return it with your annual membership fee (if applicable) and any voluntary contribution.

Make checks payable to "The Flying Tigers 69th DRS Association, Inc." and send to:

Susan Makris, 6548 Orland Street, Falls Church, VA 22043-1814

Definition of "family" is one Cub, his or her spouse, and any children of theirs living at home. Therefore, all children of a Tiger vet, i.e., each sibling Cub living on his or her own, would need his or her own membership, as would any of those Cubs' children or grandchildren no longer living in a Cub's household."

\$25 for single or family membership (waived for WWII Tigers and spouses)	
\$10 for single or family membership (for active duty personnel)	
Additional contribution: \$ In honor and memory of the Flying Tigers	
Member Name:	
Spouse Name:	
Children:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone No:	
Alt. Phone No:	
E-mail:	
Membership Category (Circle One): Tiger = (Service member and/or Spouse)	
Cub = (Child, Grand or Great Grandchild) Associate = (Supporter without Flying Tiger	lineage)
Flying Tiger Name: Unit:	

www.flyingtigers69thdrs.org

Charlene Fontaine, Director